
I.D.:	43479060

Adaptor	optic	SFP+	10G	MM	850NM	300M	/	Adaptor	Optic	SFP
10/100/1000BASE-TX	CUPRU	100m

Data
publicarii

14.08.19 Coduri	CPV 31111000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

2.860,00	RON	-	2.860,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP+	10G	multimode	300m	850nm	/	Modul	optic	tranceiver
mini	gbic	SFP	10/100/1000	cupru	electric


